;!G'Z 8. Landkreis Kelheim Laufcup

- Vereinswertung nach Punkten-

Gesamtpunkte Verein
1480 Run & bike Kelheim
878 Lauftreff Bad Abbach
798 TSV Mainburg
647 FSV Sandharlanden
622 Sommerbiathlon Team Grine Au Peising
406 SG Painten
372 Altbachschitzen Hausen
303 Skiclub Grof3berg
267 SWC Regensburg
219 Bad Abbach
199 Feuerwehr Ihrlerstein
177 TV Riedenburg
156 Kelheim
146 Team Schneider Weisse
118 TSV Offenstetten
109 TSV Oberisling
93 Raiffeisenbank Bad Abbach
85 TSV Dietfurt
79 Nittendorf
79 Armin Wolf Laufteam
77 Regensburg
72 Sport 2000 Kelheim
72 Kanu Club Kelheim e.V.
70 Run Family
63 Sportzentrum Frohburg
62 Lauftreff Riedenburg
56 SC 1860 Mainburg
53 FC Viehhausen
48 Lg Telis Finanz Regensburg
48 LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
47 Peising
46 TSV 1862 Neuburg
46 LC Tanne Hunderdorf
45 Running Kangaroos
42 Thaldorf
42 TEAM Oberpfalz e.V.
42 ohne
42 LV.Deggendorf
42 LLC Marathon Regensburg
42 Lauftreff Oberisling
42 Freier TuS Regensburg
40 Rohr

Cupauswertung durch: Marc Utry (marc.utry@gmx.de), (c) by E.Kirch

X

Stand: 03.10.2016



Gesamtpunkte

Verein

37
36
34
33
32
31
29
28
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16

Biketeam Regensburg
MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen
TSV Bad Abbach

Weinzelt Kelheim

Essing

Bayern Byker

Begnadete Korper
Lebenshilfe Regensburg
TEAM SWR REWAG

ViL Kelheim

TSV Ergoldsbach
Tegernheim

Sportfreunde Essing
Siegenburg

SG-Painten

SC Grossberg

PTSV Rosenheim

MTB Kids

Lokomotive Tirschenhof
LC Freising

Laufteam Caritas
laufstilanalyse.de

DjK Weiden

DJK Weiden

DJK Dasswang

CIS Amberg

Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen
Regensburg/Furth im Wald
Lifepark Max eV

FC Mainburg

DSV Ski- & Snowboardschule FCW
DJK Haugenried

Amberg

TSG Laaber

Skiclub Grossberg
Raiffeisenbank Bad Abbach-Saal eG
Moosbach

CoolRunners

JFG Donautal

Uni Chile

SV Burgweinting

SC Kelheim
PowerNordicWalkingRbg/Crazy Scholzis
Lifepark Max Ingolstadt e. V.
Lauftreff Neunburg
Lauftreff Aichkirchen
Sommerbiathlonteam
Oberschneidhart

Lengfeld

Flotter Dreier
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Gesamtpunkte Verein
16 FC Teugn
16 Alteglofsheim
15 THW Kelheim
15 SC Kempten
15 Saal
15 run2gether austria
15 LG Pronsfeld-Lunebach
14 Team Alpenverein
14 SV Kelheimwinzer
14 Stammdisch 96
14 Bachl
13 TSV Langquaid
13 Lauffreunde Tangrintel
13 Kreissparkasse Kelheim
13 Caritas Laufteam
12 Teuerting Runners
12 Lufthansa Pinguine Minchen
12 LC Taucha
12 Burgweinting
11 Deuerling
10 EXTERN Messdienst Regensburg GmbH
9 Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei
9 Dunzling
8 Grossberg
5 Poikam
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